
EM Schedule April 23 - June 26 
Date Mass Time Eucharistic Ministers 

Apr 23 4:30 PM Gettinger Brown Bob Brown: canterburyacres@sbcglobal.net
Apr 24 8:30 AM T. Candido D.Candido Joan Shumaker: joaneigh@gmail.com

10:00 AM Howarth DeFeo Candido's:  dianecan@optonline.net
11:30 AM Wolf Casey Dan Howarth:  dhowarth23@aol.com
4:30 PM J. Mraz L. Benfanti Martha DeFeo: martha.defeo5@gmail.com

Joe Wolf : jwolf20@optimum.net
Apr 30 4:30 PM Noonan Gettinger Jean Tsang: jeantsang@optonline.net
May 1 8:30 AM Nolan Dunn Louis Santiago:  santiagolg@ymail.com

10:00 AM J. Ahern B. Ahern Tina Saller: sallerct@optonline.net
11:30 AM Wolf J.Tsang Patrice Dunn:  patrice.dunn11@gmail.com
4:30 PM J. Mraz L. Benfanti Jay Mraz:  jmraz52@gmail.com

Joy Noonan:  jnoonan2@optonline.net
May 7 4:30 PM Gettinger Santiago Emily Nolan:   enolan@smsmilford.com
May 8 8:30 AM Saller Dunn Tracey Casey: trcasey@aol.com

10:00 AM J. Kranyak M. Kranyak               Ahern's:  Jodiabnur@aol.com  203-909-0016
11:30 AM Wolf Casey Leanne Benfanti:  lahb13@live.com
4:30 PM Mraz L. Benfanti Kranyak's:   Meghankranyak@gmail.com

Michelle Marinaccio: mmmyoga@yahoo.com
May 14 4:30 PM Noonan Shumaker Christine Salzillo: csalzillo@optonline.net
May 15 8:30 AM Brown Dunn Mary Beth Kriksiun:  marykrik@aol.com

10:00 AM C. Salzillo Howarth Margaret Gettinger 203-877-2860 
11:30 AM T. Candido D.Candido
4:30 PM Mraz L. Benfanti

May 21 4:30 PM Santiago Gettinger
May 22 8:30 AM T. Candido D. Candido

10:00 AM J. Ahern B Ahern
11:30 AM Casey Wolf 
4:30 PM J. Mraz L Bentanti

May 28 4:30 PM Noonan Gettinger
May 29 8:30 AM Saller Nolan

10:00 AM Howarth DeFeo
11:30 AM Tsang Wolf
4:30 PM Mraz L. Benfanti

June 4 4:30 PM Noonan Brown
June 5 8:30 AM T. Candido D. Candido

10:00 AM J. Kranyak M. Kranyak
11:30 AM Wolf J Tsang
4:30 PM Mraz L. Benfanti

Jun 11 4:30 PM Shumaker Gettinger 



Jun 12 8:30 AM Howarth Saller 
10:00 AM J. Ahern B Ahern
11:30 AM Wolf Tsang 
4:30 PM Mraz Benfanti

June 18 4:30 PM Santiago Noonan
Jun 19 8:30 AM T. Candido D. Candido

10:00 AM C.Salzillo Howarth
11:30 AM Tsang Wolf
4:30 PM Mraz Benfanti

June 25 4:30 PM Shumaker Marybeth K. 
Jun 26 8:30 AM Brown Howarth

10:00 AM J. Kranyak M. Kranyak 
11:30 AM Wolf Casey
4:30 PM Mraz Benfanti


